Date

03/02/2024
04/02/2024

09/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024

17/02/2024
18/02/2024

24/02/2024
25/02/2024

02/03/2024
03/03/2024

09/03/2024
10/03/2024

16/03/2024
17/03/2024

23/03/2024
24/03/2024

30/03/2024
31/03/2024

03/04/2024

06/04/2024
07/04/2024

13/04/2024
14/04/2024

20/04/2024
21/04/2024

27/04/2024
28/04/2024

03/05/2024

04/05/2024

Month

February
February

February
February

February

February
February

February
February

March
March

March
March

March
March

March
March

March
March

April

April
April

April
April

April
April

April
April

May

May

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - NORTHERN TERRITORY

Day

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Club

AIDKA

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

AIDKA

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Top End

Loxton

Loxton
Top End

Event Name

February Meeting (face to face)
No Race Meetings or Practice Days

Opening Night

Education Night

Points Meeting

April Meeting (Zoom)

Team Challenge

Points Meeting (Double)

Practice Day

Practice Night
2024 AIDKA SA Title
2024 AIDKA SA Title

Round One

Event Type

Council Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice

Race Meeting

Council Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice

Practice
State Title
State Title
Race Meeting




Date

05/05/2024

08/05/2024

11/05/2024
12/05/2024

18/05/2024
19/05/2024

25/05/2024
26/05/2024

01/06/2024
02/06/2024

05/06/2024

07/06/2024
08/06/2024
09/06/2024

15/06/2024
16/06/2024

21/06/2024
22/06/2024
23/06/2024

29/06/2024
30/06/2024

06/07/2024
07/07/2024

13/07/2024
14/07/2024

19/07/2024
20/07/2024
21/07/2024

27/07/2024
28/07/2024

03/08/2024
04/08/2024

Month
May

May

May
May

May
May

May
May

June
June

June

June
June
June

June
June

June
June
June

June
June

July
July

July
July

July
July
July

July
July

August
August

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - NORTHERN TERRITORY

Day Club

Sunday Loxton
Wednesday Top End
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday Top End
Sunday Alice Springs
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday Alice Springs
Wednesday AIDKA
Friday Top End
Saturday Top End
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday Alice Springs
Friday Top End
Saturday

Sunday Alice Springs
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday Alice Springs
Sunday Alice Springs
Friday Top End
Saturday Top End
Sunday Top End
Saturday

Sunday Alice Springs
Saturday Top End
Sunday

Event Name
2024 AIDKA SA Title

TEDK Challenge 1

Round Two
Alice Springs Title

Points Meeting

June Meeting (Zoom)

Practice Night
Round Three

Practice Day

Round Four

Junior Development

2024 AIDKA NT Title
2024 AIDKA NT Title

Practice
Top of the Territory
Top of the Territory

Points Meeting

Round Five

Event Type
State Title

Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Council Meeting

Practice
Race Meeting

Practice

Race Meeting

Practice

State Title
State Title

Practice
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting



2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - NORTHERN TERRITORY

Date Month Day Club Event Name Event Type
07/08/2024 August Wednesday AIDKA August Meeting (Zoom) Council Meeting
10/08/2024 August Saturday Alice Springs 1st Night Series Race Meeting

11/08/2024 August Sunday

16/08/2024 August Friday Top End Round Six Race Meeting
17/08/2024 August Saturday Top End Round Seven Race Meeting
18/08/2024 August Sunday

24/08/2024 August Saturday Alice Springs 2nd Night Series Race Meeting
25/08/2024 August Sunday

31/08/2024 August Saturday Top End Round Eight Race Meeting
01/09/2024 September Sunday

07/09/2024 September Saturday Alice Springs 3rd Night Series Race Meeting
08/09/2024 September Sunday

14/09/2024 September Saturday
15/09/2024 September Sunday

21/09/2024 September Saturday Alice Springs Double Points Meeting Race Meeting
Top End Round Nine Race Meeting
22/09/2024 September Sunday

28/09/2024 September Saturday
29/09/2024 September Sunday

04/10/2024 October Friday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title
05/10/2024 October Saturday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title
06/10/2024 October Sunday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title
07/10/2024 October Monday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title

12/10/2024 October Saturday
13/10/2024 October Sunday

16/10/2024 October Wednesday AIDKA October Meeting (Zoom) Council Meeting

19/10/2024 October Saturday
20/10/2024 October Sunday

26/10/2024 October Saturday
27/10/2024 October Sunday

02/11/2024 November Saturday
03/11/2024 November Sunday



Date

08/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024

16/11/2024
17/11/2024

23/11/2024
24/11/2024

30/11/2024
01/12/2024

07/12/2024
08/12/2024

13/12/2024
14/12/2024
15/12/2024

21/12/2024
22/12/2024

28/12/2024
29/12/2024

04/01/2025
05/01/2025

11/01/2025
12/01/2025

18/01/2025
19/01/2025

25/01/2025
26/01/2025

Month

November
November
November

November
November

November
November

November
December

December
December

December
December
December

December
December

December
December

January
January

January
January

January
January

January
January
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Day Club Event Name

Friday Dirt Trackers 2024 AIDKA WA Title
Saturday Dirt Trackers 2024 AIDKA WA Title

Event Type

State Title
State Title

Sunday Dirt Trackers 2024 AIDKA WA Title

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday AIDKA AGM/Meeting (face to face)
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

State Title

Council Meeting



