			2024 AIDKA	CALENDAR - NO	RIHERN TERRITORY	
Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	00/00/000					
	03/02/2024		Saturday			
	04/02/2024	February	Sunday			
	09/02/2024	February	Friday	AIDKA	February Meeting (face to face)	Council Meeting
	10/02/2024	-	Saturday	, tibio t	No Race Meetings or Practice Days	Council Wiccinig
	11/02/2024		Sunday		No nace Meetings of Fractice Days	
	11/02/2024	rebruary	Suriday			
	17/02/2024	February	Saturday			
	18/02/2024	February	Sunday			
	24/02/2024	February	Saturday	Alice Springs	Opening Night	Race Meeting
	25/02/2024	February	Sunday			
	02/03/2024		Saturday			
	03/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	09/03/2024	March	Saturday	Alice Springs	Education Night	Practice
	10/03/2024		•	Ance Springs	Education Night	Tractice
	10/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	16/03/2024	March	Saturday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
	17/03/2024		Sunday		_	
	, , -		,			
	23/03/2024	March	Saturday			
	24/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	30/03/2024		Saturday			
	31/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	02/04/2024	A'1	Maril I .	AIDVA	A	Constitution
	03/04/2024	April	Wednesday	AIDKA	April Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	06/04/2024	Δnril	Saturday	Alice Springs	Team Challenge	Race Meeting
	07/04/2024	-	Sunday	7 thee Springs	ream chancinge	nace wiceting
	07/04/2024	Дрііі	Suriday			
	13/04/2024	April	Saturday			
	14/04/2024	April	Sunday			
		•	•			
	20/04/2024	April	Saturday			
	21/04/2024	April	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting (Double)	Race Meeting
	27/04/2024	•	Saturday			
	28/04/2024	April	Sunday	Alice Springs	Practice Day	Practice
	00/07/2055					
	03/05/2024	May	Friday	Top End	Practice Night	Practice
	04/07/202		6	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	04/05/2024	May	Saturday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
				Top End	Round One	Race Meeting

Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
Dute	05/05/2024		Sunday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	,,	,	,			
	08/05/2024	May	Wednesday	Top End	TEDK Challenge 1	Race Meeting
	11/05/2024	May	Saturday			
	12/05/2024	May	Sunday			
	40/05/2024	N.4	Catuudau	Too Food	David Tive	Dana Mantina
	18/05/2024	-	Saturday	Top End	Round Two	Race Meeting
	19/05/2024	iviay	Sunday	Alice Springs	Alice Springs Title	Race Meeting
	25/05/2024	May	Saturday			
	26/05/2024	-	Sunday			
		,	•			
	01/06/2024	June	Saturday			
	02/06/2024	June	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
	05/06/2024	luna a	Mada ada ada da da da da da da da da da d	AIDIA		Carrell Manting
	05/06/2024	June	Wednesday	AIDKA	June Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	07/06/2024	June	Friday	Top End	Practice Night	Practice
	08/06/2024		Saturday	Top End	Round Three	Race Meeting
	09/06/2024		Sunday			
	,,		,			
	15/06/2024	June	Saturday			
	16/06/2024	June	Sunday	Alice Springs	Practice Day	Practice
	21/06/2024		Friday	Top End	Round Four	Race Meeting
	22/06/2024		Saturday			
	23/06/2024	June	Sunday	Alice Springs	Junior Development	Practice
	29/06/2024	luna	Saturday			
	30/06/2024		Sunday			
	30/00/2024	Julie	Sunday			
	06/07/2024	July	Saturday			
	07/07/2024	July	Sunday			
	13/07/2024	July	Saturday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
	14/07/2024	July	Sunday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
	19/07/2024	•	Friday	Top End	Practice	Practice
	20/07/2024	•	Saturday	Top End	Top of the Territory	Race Meeting
	21/07/2024	July	Sunday	Top End	Top of the Territory	Race Meeting
	27/07/2024	luly	Saturday			
	28/07/2024	•	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
	20/0//2024	July	Juliudy	Alice Springs	roints intecting	nace Meeting
	03/08/2024	August	Saturday	Top End	Round Five	Race Meeting
	04/08/2024	_	Sunday	•		Ŭ
	• •	_	•			

Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	07/08/2024	August	Wednesday	AIDKA	August Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	10/08/2024	August	Saturday	Alice Springs	1st Night Series	Race Meeting
	11/08/2024	_	Sunday		•	_
	16/00/2024	A	Frida.	Ton Food	Round Six	Dage Meeting
	16/08/2024 17/08/2024	_	Friday Saturday	Top End Top End	Round Seven	Race Meeting Race Meeting
	18/08/2024	•	Sunday	TOP LITA	Round Seven	Nace Weeting
	10,00,202+	Лабазс	Sunday			
	24/08/2024	August	Saturday	Alice Springs	2nd Night Series	Race Meeting
	25/08/2024	August	Sunday			
	31/08/2024	Διισιιςτ	Saturday	Top End	Round Eight	Race Meeting
		September	•	TOP LITA	Nouria Light	nace weeting
	01,03,202	September	Januay			
	07/09/2024	September	Saturday	Alice Springs	3rd Night Series	Race Meeting
	08/09/2024	September	Sunday			
	14/00/2024	Cantonahor	Caturday			
		September September	•			
	13/03/2024	September	Juliuay			
	21/09/2024	September	Saturday	Alice Springs	Double Points Meeting	Race Meeting
				Top End	Round Nine	Race Meeting
	22/09/2024	September	Sunday			
	20/00/2024	Cantonahor	Caturday			
		September September	-			
	23/03/2024	September	Sunday			
	04/10/2024	October	Friday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	05/10/2024	October	Saturday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	06/10/2024		Sunday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	07/10/2024	October	Monday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	12/10/2024	October	Saturday			
	13/10/2024		Sunday			
			•			
	16/10/2024	October	Wednesday	AIDKA	October Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	19/10/2024		Saturday			
	20/10/2024	October	Sunday			
	26/10/2024	October	Saturday			
	27/10/2024		Sunday			
			-			
		November	-			
	03/11/2024	November	Sunday			

Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
Dute		Wionen	Duy	Cius	Event Nume	Event Type
	08/11/2024	November	Friday	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	09/11/2024	November	Saturday	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	10/11/2024	November	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	16/11/2024	November	Saturday			
	17/11/2024	November	Sunday			
	23/11/2024		•			
	24/11/2024	November	Sunday			
	00/11/0001					
		November				
	01/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	07/12/2024	Docombor	Saturday			
	07/12/2024		•			
	00/12/2024	December	Suriday			
	13/12/2024	December	Fridav	AIDKA	AGM/Meeting (face to face)	Council Meeting
	14/12/2024		Saturday		5 , 511 8 (11111 1111)	
		December	Sunday			
	21/12/2024	December	Saturday			
	22/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	28/12/2024					
	29/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	/ /					
	04/01/2025	-	Saturday			
	05/01/2025	January	Sunday			
	11/01/2025	lanuary	Saturday			
	12/01/2025	-	Sunday			
	12,01,2023	January	Sanday			
	18/01/2025	January	Saturday			
	19/01/2025		Sunday			
	. ,	,	,			
	25/01/2025	January	Saturday			
	26/01/2025	January	Sunday			